Datasheet
DE150000
ETH/USB
Aviolinks®
Contents
1. Description �  2

Note
4. Configuration
4.1. Ordering Information
An ideal device can be created with the modular system. Up to three modules may be selected from the library,
and the table shall be used to customize the order. Custom modules can also be designed to meet specific
requirements.
DE150000
Product Code Module Number
Module 3
Module 2
Module 1
- _ _ _
12/14
4.2. Part Number Informations
These codes shall be used to select the modules.
4.3. Part Number Examples
DE150000-100 	 ―	 1 module of 1 channel MIL-STD-1553
DE150000-222 	 ―	 3 modules of 2 TX / 4 RX Channels ARINC-429
DE150000-112 	 ―	 2 modules of 1 Channel MIL-STD-1553
			   + 1 module of 2 TX / 4 RX Channels ARINC-429
Code Variant Description
0 NC -
1 M1553-1 1 channel multifunction MIL-STD-1553
2 A429-1 2 TX / 4 RX channels ARINC-429
3 DISC-1 8 channels avionic discrete I/O
4 A825-1 2 channels ARINC-825
Table 13: Part Number Reference Table
DE150000 - Aviolinks® ETH/USB Datasheet
13/14
4.4. Part Numbers
Part Numbers Description
DE150000-100 Aviolinks® Standalone M1553-1/NC/NC
DE150000-110 Aviolinks® Standalone M1553-1/M1553-1/NC
DE150000-120 Aviolinks® Standalone M1553-1/A429-1/NC
DE150000-112 Aviolinks® Standalone M1553-1/M1553-1/A429-1
DE150000-122 Aviolinks® Standalone M1553-1/A429-1/A429-1
DE150000-123 Aviolinks® Standalone M1553-1/A429-1/DISC-1
DE150000-200 Aviolinks® Standalone A429-1/NC/NC
DE150000-220 Aviolinks® Standalone A429-1/A429-1/NC
DE150000-222 Aviolinks® Standalone A429-1/A429-1/A429-1
DE150000-300 Aviolinks® Standalone DISC-1/NC/NC
DE150000-330 Aviolinks® Standalone DISC-1/DISC-1/NC
DE150000-333 Aviolinks® Standalone DISC-1/DISC-1/DISC-1
Table 14: Available Configurations
+90 312 395 68 44
14/14